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1. 

Romania /  Timisoara/ 

Universitatea de Vest din 

Timisoara 

1 1 

Arts and Design, Economics, 

Philosophy 

https://www.uvt.ro/ro/  

Erasmus Staff Training Week: 6th – 

10th April 2020 

http://staffmobility.eu/staffweek/era

smus-staff-training-week-7th-edition  

The schedule of the week includes: 

presentation(s) of UVT and partner 

institutions, workshop(s) on 

internationalization of HEIs, job 

shadowing session for all participants 

in the event, networking events 

2. 
Estonia/ Tallinn/ Tallinn 
Health Care College   

1 (obje mogućnosti)  

  
https://www.ttk.ee/en 
 
Farmacija – 
 Ms Lilian Ruuben, 
 lilian.ruuben@ttk.ee 
Dentalna tehnologija –  
Ms Heli Kuuse, 
 heli.kuuse@ttk.ee 
Radna terapija –  
Ms Hanna-Maria Põldma,  
hannamaria.poldma@ttk.ee 
Sestrinstvo –  
Ms Kristi Puusepp,  
kristi.puusepp@ttk.ee 
Promocija zdravlja –  
Ms Nele Kunder,  
nele.kunder@ttk.ee   
Optometrija –  
Mr Vootele Tamme, 
vootele.tamme@ttk.ee 
Primaljstvo –  
Ms Katrin Klein,  
katrin.klein@ttk.ee 

 
 
 
 
 
 ljetni semestar 2019./2020. 


